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Kent International 2025
VM-60 & 66 29/06/2025

Medway Park

Results

1 EMMANUEL CRUSIAUX MOONRAKERS 

2 GEORGIOS VASILEIADIS MEDWAY PARK

GEORGIOS VASILEIADIS6K

MEDWAY PARK

LOSS

2D EMMANUEL CRUSIAUX

MOONRAKERS 

EMMANUEL CRUSIAUX

MOONRAKERS 

102D

GEORGIOS VASILEIADIS6K

MEDWAY PARK

LOSS

2D EMMANUEL CRUSIAUX

MOONRAKERS 

EMMANUEL CRUSIAUX

MOONRAKERS 

102D

2:34

1:06

000

000

100

100
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